Course Code
Credits
Maximum Marks 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25
Name of the Student CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE

Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA
1 CUHP17MBATT01 AAYUSH AWASTHI 20 14 23 57.00 6 B+ 18 3 15 0 F 18 8 20 46.00 F 19 17 14 0 F 17 10 13 0 F 20 12 21 53.00 5 B 20 18 6 0 F 18 8 17 0 F
2 CUHP17MBATT02 AAYUSH KAPOOR 22 16 32 70.00 8 A+ 19 9 27 55.00 6 B+ 18 13 32 63.00 7 A 20 19 31 70.00 8 A+ 19 13 25 57.00 6 B+ 22 14 29 65.00 7 A 21 19 14 0 F 19 9 34 62.00 7 A
3 CUHP17MBATT03 ABHINAV 23 16 33 72.00 8 A+ 19 6 29 54.00 5 B 18 4 31 53.00 5 B 22 21 32 75.00 8 A+ 23 16 27 66.00 7 A 23 15 33 71.00 8 A+ 22 18 30 70.00 8 A+ 20 8 32 60.00 7 A
4 CUHP17MBATT04 ABHISHEK SHARMA 22 17 37 76.00 8 A+ 18 14 32 64.00 7 A 18 15 32 65.00 7 A 21 22 36 79.00 8 A+ 19 15 32 66.00 7 A 22 15 37 74.00 8 A+ 21 20 35 76.00 8 A+ 18 13 33 64.00 7 A
5 CUHP17MBATT05 AJAY JAMWAL 22 18 34 74.00 8 A+ 18 10 35 63.00 7 A 21 16 36 73.00 8 A+ 20 23 37 80.00 9 O 20 18 32 70.00 8 A+ 22 16 32 70.00 8 A+ 19 20 31 70.00 8 A+ 17 8 33 58.00 6 B+ 20 17 34 71.00 8 A+
6 CUHP17MBATT06 AKHIL 22 17 37 76.00 8 A+ 19 11 37 67.00 7 A 21 12 38 71.00 8 A+ 23 21 36 80.00 9 O 22 18 32 72.00 8 A+ 22 14 34 70.00 8 A+ 23 22 37 82.00 9 O 22 13 33 68.00 7 A
7 CUHP17MBATT07 AMAN 22 17 25 64.00 7 A 18 5 27 50.00 5 B 21 13 27 61.00 7 A 21 18 30 69.00 7 A 21 13 27 61.00 7 A 22 15 33 70.00 8 A+ 22 15 25 62.00 7 A 18 12 25 55.00 6 B+
8 CUHP17MBATT08 AMIT KUMAR 23 18 26 67.00 7 A 19 6 23 48.00 F 21 3 26 50.00 5 B 20 15 20 55.00 6 B+ 20 11 18 0 F 23 16 21 60.00 7 A 20 14 18 0 F 17 6 30 53.00 5 B
9 CUHP17MBATT09 AMIT KUMAR 15 15 D #VALUE! ### ## 18 0 D #VALUE! ### ## 19 4 D #VALUE! ### ## 18 15 24 57.00 6 B+ 18 6 D #VALUE! ### ## 15 11 A #VALUE! ### ## 18 19 20 57.00 6 B+ 9 8 D #VALUE! ### ##
10 CUHP17MBATT10 ANURAG SHARMA 22 17 23 62.00 7 A 19 6 22 47.00 F 19 5 22 46.00 F 20 20 26 66.00 7 A 18 13 24 55.00 6 B+ 22 13 27 62.00 7 A 19 19 27 65.00 7 A 15 10 25 50.00 5 B
11 CUHP17MBATT11 ARUN KUMAR 22 16 24 62.00 7 A 18 5 26 49.00 F 19 5 24 48.00 F 20 15 30 65.00 7 A 18 14 27 59.00 6 B+ 22 13 24 59.00 6 B+ 20 16 23 59.00 6 B+ 16 5 33 54.00 5 B
12 CUHP17MBATT12 AYUSH AWASTHI 15 16 36 67.00 7 A 19 17 D #VALUE! ### ## 19 15 31 65.00 7 A 18 18 34 70.00 8 A+ 20 19 30 69.00 7 A 15 12 D #VALUE! ### ## 19 18 36 73.00 8 A+ 10 15 D #VALUE! ### ## 10
13 CUHP17MBATT13 AYUSH GULERIA 22 16 32 70.00 8 A+ 18 11 D #VALUE! ### ## 20 13 36 69.00 7 A 20 24 35 79.00 8 A+ 19 20 30 69.00 7 A 22 16 38 76.00 8 A+ 20 20 40 80.00 9 O 19 15 33 67.00 7 A
14 CUHP17MBATT14 HIMANSHU CHAMBYAL 22 13 20 55.00 6 B+ 17 9 26 52.00 5 B 20 7 23 50.00 5 B 20 16 26 62.00 7 A 20 7 15 0 F 22 11 33 66.00 7 A 21 17 23 61.00 7 A 17 7 26 50.00 5 B
15 CUHP17MBATT15 KETAN SHARMA 23 19 24 66.00 7 A 20 5 29 54.00 5 B 20 12 29 61.00 7 A 20 18 28 66.00 7 A 23 10 24 57.00 6 B+ 23 20 33 76.00 8 A+ 22 15 32 69.00 7 A 18 8 29 55.00 6 B+
16 CUHP17MBATT16 KULVINDER SINGH 23 15 27 65.00 7 A 20 14 28 62.00 7 A 20 12 34 66.00 7 A 23 18 33 74.00 8 A+ 23 12 25 60.00 7 A 23 14 34 71.00 8 A+ 22 16 38 76.00 8 A+ 19 10 39 68.00 7 A
17 CUHP17MBATT17 LOVENISH GULERIA 23 20 31 74.00 8 A+ 22 13 31 66.00 7 A 20 15 33 68.00 7 A 20 21 32 73.00 8 A+ 21 16 29 66.00 7 A 23 20 30 73.00 8 A+ 19 15 23 57.00 6 B+ 21 14 41 76.00 8 A+
18 CUHP17MBATT19 NITESH KUMAR VERMA 22 16 25 63.00 7 A 19 5 31 55.00 6 B+ 20 13 29 62.00 7 A 19 18 32 69.00 7 A 21 4 23 48.00 F 22 15 34 71.00 8 A+ 20 17 30 67.00 7 A 17 12 32 61.00 7 A 20 18 30 68.00 7 A
19 CUHP17MBATT20 PANKAJ KUMAR 20 16 25 61.00 7 A 18 9 31 58.00 6 B+ 20 14 23 57.00 6 B+ 18 21 32 71.00 8 A+ 19 15 30 64.00 7 A 20 15 31 66.00 7 A 19 16 29 64.00 7 A 10 9 D #VALUE! ### ##
20 CUHP17MBATT21 RAHUL RANA 22 15 30 67.00 7 A 19 9 D #VALUE! ### ## 20 10 28 58.00 6 B+ 18 18 23 59.00 6 B+ 20 7 20 47.00 F 22 13 29 64.00 7 A 20 20 32 72.00 8 A+ 9 10 32 51.00 5 B
21 CUHP17MBATT22 RAMAN KUMAR 23 16 24 63.00 7 A 18 11 24 53.00 5 B 18 4 29 51.00 5 B 23 16 23 62.00 7 A 23 5 24 52.00 5 B 23 14 23 60.00 7 A 23 14 18 0 F 19 8 23 50.00 5 B 20 16 44 80.00 9 O
22 CUHP17MBATT23 ROHIT KUMAR 22 16 30 68.00 7 A 19 10 23 52.00 5 B 18 11 28 57.00 6 B+ 19 16 28 63.00 7 A 21 5 21 47.00 F 22 14 23 59.00 6 B+ 21 18 37 76.00 8 A+ 1 7 37 45.00 F
23 CUHP17MBATT25 SANJEEV DHIMAN 15 0 D #VALUE! ### ## D #VALUE! ### ## 18 0 D #VALUE! ### ## D #VALUE! ### ## 18 0 D #VALUE! ### ## 15 11 D #VALUE! ### ## D #VALUE! ### ## 1 0 D #VALUE! ### ##
24 CUHP17MBATT27 SUYASH 20 17 29 66.00 7 A 18 3 22 43.00 F 18 9 21 48.00 F 21 19 24 64.00 7 A 21 7 15 0 F 20 15 23 58.00 6 B+ 21 15 21 57.00 6 B+ 17 6 D #VALUE! ### ##
25 CUHP17MBATT28 UMESH KUMAR 22 16 38 76.00 8 A+ 19 10 36 65.00 7 A 19 11 40 70.00 8 A+ 20 19 34 73.00 8 A+ 23 14 29 66.00 7 A 22 15 36 73.00 8 A+ 21 19 37 77.00 8 A+ 22 11 38 71.00 8 A+
26 CUHP17MBATT29 VINAY KUMAR 22 21 36 79.00 8 A+ 19 9 29 57.00 6 B+ 19 14 32 65.00 7 A 20 18 27 65.00 7 A 21 15 25 61.00 7 A 22 21 37 80.00 9 O 20 21 34 75.00 8 A+ 17 9 29 55.00 6 B+
27 CUHP17MBATT30 VISHAL KUMAR 22 15 26 63.00 7 A 18 1 28 47.00 F 19 3 28 50.00 5 B 19 20 20 59.00 6 B+ 18 3 14 0 F 22 13 23 58.00 6 B+ 19 16 18 0 F 18 6 30 54.00 5 B
Abbrevations:
Percentage of Marks GP LG
Descri
ption